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Women / 3 / Child G
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Ly3132
Edge

9.325 9.325 9.2509.750 37.650
1 3T 1 3T 1 

1 

Ava Wolfe3121
CGA

9.300 9.325 9.2259.225 37.075
2 3T 3 5T 2 

2 

Riley Maness3138
GymStars Stockton

9.100 9.375 9.2259.100 36.800
3T 2 5T 5T 3 

3 

Delaney Stetka3116
Auburn

9.050 9.475 9.3508.575 36.450
5T 1 15 1 4 

4 

Julia Petz3146
International

9.050 8.750 9.3009.300 36.400
5T 15 2 2 5 

5 

Simone Gressler3112
American

9.000 8.925 9.0009.125 36.050
9 9 4 11 6 

6 

Samantha Raycraft3147
Liberty

8.950 9.025 9.0258.950 35.950
10T 6 9T 9T 7 

7 

Emma Graw3129
Edge

8.900 8.950 9.0259.050 35.925
12 8 7T 9T 8 

8 

Katarina Muellerleile3123
CYC

9.100 9.200 9.2508.300 35.850
3T 5 17 3T 9 

9 

Anna Bennett3149
Miyagi

8.875 9.000 9.1508.775 35.800
13T 7 12T 7 10 

10 

Emma Duvall3151
NorCal Elite

9.050 8.875 9.1008.625 35.650
5T 10T 14 8 11 

11 

Naomi Quitoriano3127
Dream Xtreme

9.025 8.800 8.9008.850 35.575
8 13T 11 12T 12 

12 

Timarah Hammack3109
Aerials

8.950 8.800 8.7508.950 35.450
10T 13T 9T 15T 13 

13 

Cyrille Zwackhalen3110
Aerials

8.875 8.500 8.9009.100 35.375
13T 16 5T 12T 14 

14 

Amelia Cosci3156
Redwood Empire

8.675 8.475 8.7509.050 34.950
16 17 7T 15T 15 

15 

Brooke Byrd3118
Byers Roseville

8.800 8.850 8.2758.775 34.700
15 12 12T 17 16 

16 

Presley Carter3133
Elevate

8.300 8.875 8.8508.550 34.575
17 10T 16 14 17 

17 
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